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2007 Essex

Skin: 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER
(a) 53719 NEWMAR GRANITE MET.

(b) 49557 GRANITE MET.

(c) 62930 ONYX MET.

(d) 711748 NEWMAR SMOOQOTH SILVER

outline: 49557 GRANITE MET

UNIT: 800558
CUSTOMER: LINDSEY

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BU ILD,AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800558 - 2007 ESSEX

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28] 313.1 313.1

NEWMAR SILVER BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.15 27.5 340.6
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.73 10.3 350.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.38 82.6 433.5

BC105 WHITE 25.80 134.18| 103.2 536.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.00 423.18] 1156.0 1692.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.53 862.70] 1758.1 3450.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 53719 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 71.43 71.43] 285.7 285.7

GRANITE MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 14.08 85.50 56.3 342.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 60.60 146.10f 242.4 584.4

BC200 BLACK 179.25 325.35] 717.0 1301.4

BC250 BLUE BLACK 326.78 652.13] 1307.1 2608.5

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 7.23 659.35 28.9 2637.4

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 65.65 725.00] 262.6 2900.0

BC600 GOLD 57.00 782.00] 228.0 3128.0

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 77.90 859.90] 311.6 3439.6

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 11.55 871.45 46.2 3485.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 49557 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.60 78.60] 314.4 314.4

GRANITE MET BC105 WHITE 58.35 136.95( 2334 547.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.38 245.33] 433.5 981.3

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 103.23 348.55] 412.9 1394.2

BC200 BLACK 167.13 515.68] 668.5 2062.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 248.50 764.18] 994.0 3056.7

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 37.73 801.90] 150.9 3207.6

BC410 GREEN BLUE 42.88 844.78] 171.5 3379.1

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.80 870.58] 103.2 3482.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.75 78.75] 315.0 315.0

ONYX MET BC200 BLACK 644.83 723.58] 2579.3 2894.3
BC600 GOLD 47.58 771.15] 190.3 3084.6

BC105 WHITE 40.78 811.93] 163.1 3247.7

BC805 RED OXIDE 32.98 844.90] 131.9 3379.6

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.20 856.10 44.8 3424.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.60 864.70 34.4 3458.8

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.80 866.50 7.2 3466.0




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800558 - 2007 ESSEX

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLORD: 711748 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.85 78.85( 315.4 315.4

SMOOTH SILVER BC201 DEEP BLACK 113.55 192.40| 454.2 769.6

BC410 GREEN BLUE 14.75 207.15 59.0 828.6

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 242.78 449.93] 971.1 1799.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 318.23 768.15| 1272.9 3072.6

BC880 VIOLET 34.70 802.85| 138.8 3211.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 64.13 866.98| 256.5 3467.9




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800558 - 2007 ESSEX

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
NEW NEWMAR SILVER

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 53719 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 528.70 528.70] 2114.8 2114.8

GRANITE MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 233.90 762.60] 935.6 3050.4

HB680 GOLD 39.98 802.58] 159.9 3210.3

HB203 DEEP BLACK 36.47 839.05] 145.9 3356.2

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 12.60 851.65 50.4 3406.6

HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 12.60 864.25 50.4 3457.0

HB821 BRIGHT RED 9.13 873.38 36.5 3493.5

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 3.38 876.75 13.5 3507.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 86.75 963.50] 347.0 3854.0

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 49557 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 576.88 576.88] 2307.5 2307.5

GRANITE MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 226.88 803.75] 907.5 3215.0

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 40.00 843.75] 160.0 3375.0

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 38.93 882.68] 155.7 3530.7

HB460 GREEN BLUE 38.85 921.53] 155.4 3686.1

HB203 DEEP BLACK 33.53 955.05] 134.1 3820.2

HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 17.28 972.33 69.1 3889.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.48 667.48] 2669.9 2669.9

ONYX MET HB250 BLACK 197.70 865.18] 790.8 3460.7

HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.00 903.18] 152.0 3612.7

HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.13 934.30] 124.5 3737.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.78 942.08 31.1 3768.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 5.80 947.88 23.2 3791.5

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.05 948.93 4.2 3795.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800558 - 2007 ESSEX

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLORD: 711748 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 647.85 647.85| 2591.4 2591.4

SMOOTH SILVER HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 103.38 751.23| 4135 3004.9

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 67.53 818.75| 270.1 3275.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 58.38 877.13| 233.5 3508.5

HB880 RED VIOLET 40.98 918.10f 163.9 3672.4

HB460 GREEN BLUE 12.25 930.35 49.0 3721.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 28.70 959.05( 114.8 3836.2




